Name

Dylan Megliorino
Cameron Taylor
Gavin Hughes
Peyton Schley
Preston Kamer
Aiden Hattendorf
Jacob Sullivan

Gabriel D'Amico Bates

Cade Schimmer
Nick Maillard
Joey Nix
Grayson Koontz
Brandon Semoni
Joey Jurczak
Justice Payne
Sam DeMine
Josh Fester
Mason Moore
Evan Konieczka
Colton Buckley
Demitrius Kirby
Xander Roberts
Declan Lentz
Chase Owens
Joe Chesnutt
Mason Cusack
Josh Zlokas
Dalton Sauder
Dylan Roberts
Braylon Johnson
Mike Berg

Allon Wallace Jr.

Josh Cayer
Quade Reynolds
Troy Tyson
Vince Rossetti
Jeremiah Evans
Eli Russel
Landon Lohr
Tanner Bardole
Cooper Palmer
*Ella Eberle
Cameron Elder
Brian Krall
Andrew Newton
Logan Mitchell
*Aaliyah Hall
Eli Johnson
Xavier Lyle
Jordan Crisp

School

Greensburg Salem
York School of Tech
Pennsbury
Milton
Armstrong
Wilson
Armstrong
Armstrong
Plum
Pennsbury
Thomas Jefferson
Plum
Greensburg Salem
Gateway
Greensburg Salem
Greensburg Salem
Armstrong
Elizabethtown
Hempfield (Pitt)
Wilson
Pennsbury
York School of Tech
Elizabethtown
Gateway
Armstrong
Donegal
Gateway
Donegal
Thomas Jefferson
Hempfield (Pitt)
Donegal
Gateway
Hempfield (Pitt)
York School of Tech
Milton
Plum
Elizabethtown
Milton
Gateway
Milton
Donegal
Elizabethtown
Hempfield (Pitt)
Plum
Pennsbury
Wilson
York School of Tech
Hempfield (Pitt)
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson

Gml

212
237
224
207
236
209
204
182
214
212
164
219
203
202
212
179
161
211
213
148
199
193
172
194
211
166
186
149
196
215
143
156
165
182
195
191
164
154
173
185
157
131
144
136
170
163
159
144
158
149

Gm?2

235
258
256
232
168
189
210
233
198
199
221
172
188
181
161
191
188
160
166
212
201
185
213
190
145
224
181
181
170
120
203
154
189
153
140
164
160
198
133
138
168
169
190
187
150
159
172
168
147
132

Gm3

244
189
201
220
210
215
197
192
193
180
202
195
193
200
205
197
214
192
183
201
155
170
161
161
187
141
159
189
150
179
167
199
155
171
166
146
176
144
190
171
168
189
154
160
159
155
145
158
153
151

Total

691
684
681
659
614
613
611
607
605
591
587
586
584
583
578
567
563
563
562
561
555
548
546
545
543
531
526
519
516
514
513
509
509
506
501
501
500
496
496
494
493
489
488
483
479
477
476
470
458
432



Grayson Byass—-Rascoe
Will Cox
Riley Demsko
Nathan Wikzynski
Jacob Hrizo
Zach Carasella
Anthony Richardson
Chadrick Bastian
Cody Null
Rowan Bacci
Jay Olivares
Asher Kimble
Billy Dahling
Louis Williams
Austyn Boardman
Aaron Bender
Nico Salvio
Chase Bender
Ethan Coley
Bradley Hoffman
Parker Cernuska
Luka McDonald
0
Tim Ellefson
Daniel VanScyoc
Brayden Craighton
Aden Douglass
#REF!

Zac Kennedy
0
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Plum
Elizabethtown
Wilson
Wilson
Thomas Jefferson
Greensburg Salem
Pennsbury
Milton
York School of Tech
Donegal
Thomas Jefferson
Elizabethtown
Pennsbury
Milton
Wilson
Wilson
Greensburg Salem
Donegal
York School of Tech
Hempfield (Pitt)
Hempfield (Pitt)
Greensburg Salem
Thomas Jefferson
Plum
Plum
Armstrong
Armstrong
Gateway
Gateway
Fararare
Fararars
Fararare
Fararars
Fararare
Fararars
Fararare
Fararars
Fararare
Fararars
Fararare
Eararars
27727
Eararars
27727
Eararars
27727
Eararars
27727
Eararars
27727
Fararars

Fararare
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167
172
181
196
208

148
144
147
113

o
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112
205

140

187

141

210

168

157
149

134

(@]
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411
377
345
336
333
324
318
311
288
2717
210
170
168
157
149
145
135
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John Uphouse
Wyatt Heintzelman
Wyatt Klose
Blaine Freed
Thomas Pinoski
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Fararars
2227
Fararars
2227
Fararars
2227
Fararars
2227
Fararars
2227
Fararars
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
22727
2227
York School of Tech
Milton
Elizabethtown
Donegal
Pennsbury
Fararars
Kararers
Fararars
Kararers
Fararars
Kararers
Fararars
Kararers
Fararas

Fararers
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Game
244
258
256
232
236
215
210
233
214
212
221
219
203
202
212
197
214
211
213
212
201
193
213
194
211
224
186
189
196
215
203
199
189
182
195
191
176
198
190
185
168
189
190
187
170
163
172
168
158
151



167
205
181
196
208
187
170
167
147
164
210

170
168
157

149
145
135
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